

CHI. 128..19 State Vs. Jaspreet Singh

Present:- None.

File taken up today in view of the office order dated 01.05.2020 bearing Endst. No.731 dated 01.05.2020 of Learned District & Sessions Judge, Moga, now case is adjourned to 07.07.2020 for further proceedings.

*Pronounced
02.05.2020.*

Sanjay Amroya (Stenographer Gr.III)

*(Pushpinder Singh)PCS,
ACJ-Cum-SDJM/Baghapurana,
UID-No-PB0285*