

State vs Drshan singh chi-123-2017

Present: None.

File taken up today in view of the order dated 28.08.2020 passed by Learned District & Sessions Judge, Sri Muktsar Sahib, conveyed vide letter no. 35/RG/Spl/Misc dated 31.08.2020 in relation to precautions being taken in view of threat of Coronavirus (Covid-19). The case is adjourned to 09.11.2020 for the purpose already fixed.

Dated: 10.9.2020
Prabha

Aman Sharma
ACJSD/SDJM Malout
UID NO.PB0292
10.09.2020