

CNR No: PBSMB10031642024

CIS No: CHI/127/2024

State of Punjab VS JASHANDEEP SINGH ALIAS JASHAN etc.

Present: Ms. Navpuneet Kaur APP for the State.
Accused in custody with remand hour counsel.

Accused produced before me by the jail authorities. Be again
produced on 06.02.2025.

Date of Order: 29-01-2025
Manjot Singh

(DILSHAD KAUR)
Judicial Magistrate - Ist Class
UID NO . PB00623